WINE LIST

Rep WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Boronia Brook, Clare Valley, SA

Shiraz
Running Vine, Clare Valley, SA

Pinot Noir
Yarra Peaks, Hoddles Creek, Vic

Merlot
Brook & Bay, South Australia

WHiTe WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
Delatite, Mansfield, Vic

Chardonnay
Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic

Chardonnay
Fat Bastard, Monterey, California

Riesling
Allinda, Dixnos Creek, Vic

Pinot Gris
Sherwood, Waipara Valley, N.Z.

Moscato
Brook & Bay, South Australia

Rosé
Oakridge, Coldstream, Vic

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco
Brook & Bay, Victoria

Sparkling Rosé, 200ml Piccolo
Craigmoor, Mudgee, NSW

SAKE!

100ml glass of cold sake 13.5%

$9/$31

$10/$36

$11/$42

$10/$36

$10/$36

$10/$36

$9/$31

$10/$36

$10/$36

$9/$31

$11/$42

$9/$31

$10

$6

BEER ‘N CIDER

TaP BEER Pot $7 / Pint $11

Singha Lager, Thailand 5%

Guest beer
ASK STAFF OR SEE SPECIALS BOARD

IN THE FRIDGE

Guest beers

ASK STAFF OR SEE SPECIALS BOARD

The Regulars

Watts River, IPA 6.6%
Healesville, Vic

Hop Hen, Pale Ale 4.7%
Lilydale, Vic

Beatnik, Hazy Pale 4.6%
Seaford, Vic

Mr Banks Oatmeal Stout 5.5%
Seafgord, Vic

Public Brewery Feather Weight Light 2.9%
Croydon, Vic

Bone Head Revere Red Ale 4.7%
Kensington, Vic

Chang Lager 5%
Thailand

Leo Lager 5%
Thailand

Asahi Super Dry 5%
Japan

Corona Extra 4.5%
Mexico

Kelly Brothers, Apple Cider 7%
Wonga Park, Victoria

Kelly Brothers, Pear Cider 5%
Wonga Park, Victoria

$8.5

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

SPIRITS (30m sHor)

SangSom Thai Rum

Regency Thai Brandy

Mekhong, Spirit of Thailand

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Connemara peated single malt Irish whiskey
Glenfiddich 18 year single malt whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Scotch

Canadian Club

4 Roses Small Batch Bourbon

Maker’s Mark Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon

Jack Danials Bourbon

Espolon Reposado Tequila

Smirnoff Vodka

Four Pillars Gin, Rare Dry, Healsville
Four Pillars Gin, Bloody Shiraz, Healsville
Four Pillars Gin, Christmas Gin, Healsville
Gabriel Boudier Saffron Gin, France

Bols Genever Dutch Gin

Rum Diary spiced rum, Fitzroy

Rum Diary Rum and Raisin spiced rum, Fitzroy
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Barcardi White Rum

Malibu Coconut Rum

Hennessy VS Cognac

Mr Black cold brew liqueur

Kahlua

Baileys

Midori

Galliano Black Sambuca

Galliano Amaretto

Casa Mariol, Black Vermouth, 3oz

Fine Old Tawney Port, 30z

$9
$9
$9
$9
$14
$15
$9
$11
$9
$14
$11
$9
$9
$11
$9
$11
$14
$14
$12
$11
$14
$16
$11
$10
$9
$11
$11
$9
$9
$9
$11
$9
$8
$8



SOMETHING FANCY

COCKTAILS $17

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Mr Black cold brew liqueur, Kahlua, house
made cold drip coffee and brown sugar syrup.

Latte Martini
Espresso martini with a splash of Baileys.

The Cosmo
Sake, Sochu, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, yuzu juice and white
sugar syrup.

Samui Iced Tea

Smirnoff Vodka, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Sangsom Thai Rum, 4
Pillars Gin, Mehkong Thai spirit, Cointreau, sweet and sour syrup
with a splash of soda and coke.

Som Tum Sling
4 Pillars Gin with yuzu juice, chili syrup, a pinch of green papaya
and a pinch of salt.

The Ginger Ninja
Sailor Jerry rum and Sake, shaken with mint, topped off with
Strange Love ginger beer and wedge of lime.

Smokin’ Sour
Irish peated whisky, sugar syrup, lemon juice, orange & fig
bitters with a float of red wine.

Margarita
Espolon Reposado Tequila shaken with Cointreau and fresh

limejuice, poured into a Murray Darling pink river salt-rimmed
glass.

Negroni
4 Pillars gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred with ice and

served with orange peel.

Martini Vodka “Mocktail”
Martini mocktail below with vodka and cointreau.

MockKTAIL $9.5

Martini

Muddled fresh strawberry, yuzu juice, cranberry juice, sugar
syrup, raspberry, apple juice and bitters shaken with ice and
strained into a martini glass

Liquor COFFEE

Care Ron Menkone  $10

Café Latte with Mehkong Thai spirit, a splash of Baileys and
brown sugar syrup.

Hot DRINKS

Soy and Almond milk Extra $0.50

Honey

Coffee, Roasted by Chum Creek Cup $3.80
Mug $4.80

Hot Chocolate, by Kali Cup $4.00
Mug  $5.00

Thai Tea Single $3.80
Double $5.80

Organic fresh Chai tea Single $4.20

by Chamellia Double $5.20

Organic tea by Chamellia Single  $4.00

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Double $6.00

Ginger Lemongrass,

China Sencha Green

Jasmine tea Single $3.80
Double $5.80

L yum SN

THAI RESTAURANT

CoLb DRINKS

Coke, Coke sugar free, $4.50
Sprite, 330ml

Lemon, lime & bitters $5.00
Raspberry Lemonade $4.50
Strange Love Organic $5.00

Ginger Beer, 300ml

Lemon Squash, 300ml

Japanese Yuzu, 300ml

Mandarin, 300mi

Sparkling Mineral Water, 500ml
Premium mixers:

Salted Grapefruit, 180ml

Fancy Lemonade, 180ml

Tonic water, 180ml

Thai Milk Tea $6.00
Coconut Juice $6.00
Coconut water, coconut sugar and coconut meat
Coconut Water, 500ml| $5.00
Fresh Juice $6.50

Choice of a mix of: apple, orange, ginger, celery, carrot, and lemon

Organic Juice Box, 200ml $3.00
Orange, apple or apple raspberry




