# WINE LIST

RED WINE	
Cabernet Sauvignon Boronia Brook, Clare Valley, SA	\$9/\$31
Shiraz Running Vine, Clare Valley, SA	\$10/\$36
Pinot Noir Yarra Peaks, Hoddles Creek, Vic	\$11/\$42
Merlot Brook & Bay, South Australia	\$10/\$36
WHITE WINE	
Sauvignon Blanc Delatite, Mansfield, Vic	\$10/\$36
Chardonnay Copperhead, Coldstream, Vic	\$10/\$36
<b>Chardonnay</b> Fat Bastard, Monterey, California	\$9/\$31
Riesling Allinda, Dixnos Creek, Vic	\$10/\$36
<b>Pinot Gris</b> Sherwood, Waipara Valley, N.Z.	\$10/\$36
Moscato Brook & Bay, South Australia	\$9/\$31
Rosé Oakridge, Coldstream, Vic	\$11/\$42
Sparkling Wine	
<b>Prosecco</b> Brook & Bay, Victoria	\$9/\$31
<b>Sparkling Rosé,</b> 200ml Piccolo Craigmoor, Mudgee, NSW	<b>\$</b> 10
SAKE!	
100ml glass of cold sake 13.5%	\$6

# BEER 'N CIDER

TAP BEER	Pot \$7 / Pint \$11	
Singha Lager, Thailand	5%	
<u>Guest beer</u> ASK STAFF OR SEE SP	PECIALS BOARD	
In The Fridge		
Guest beers		
ASK STAFF OR SEE SP	PECIALS BOARD	
The Regulars		
Watts River, IPA 6.6% Healesville, Vic		\$8.5
<b>Hop Hen, Pale Ale 4.7</b> Lilydale, Vic	%	\$8
Beatnik, Hazy Pale 4.6 Seaford, Vic	;%	\$8
Mr Banks Oatmeal Stou Seafgord, Vic	ıt 5.5%	\$8
Public Brewery Feather Croydon, Vic	Weight Light 2.9%	\$8
Bone Head Revere Red Kensington, Vic	Ale 4.7%	\$8
<b>Chang Lager 5%</b> Thailand		\$7
<b>Leo Lager 5%</b> Thailand		\$7
<b>Asahi Super Dry 5%</b> Japan		\$7
Corona Extra 4.5% Mexico		\$7
Kelly Brothers, Apple C Wonga Park, Victoria	ider 7%	\$7
Kelly Brothers, Pear Cid Wonga Park, Victoria	der 5%	\$7

# SPIRITS (30ML SHOT)

SangSom Thai Rum	\$9
Regency Thai Brandy	\$9
Mekhong, Spirit of Thailand	\$9
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$9
Connemara peated single malt Irish whiskey	\$14
Glenfiddich 18 year single malt whisky	\$15
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch	\$9
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch	\$11
Canadian Club	\$9
4 Roses Small Batch Bourbon	\$14
Maker's Mark Bourbon	\$11
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$9
Jack Danials Bourbon	\$9
Espolon Reposado Tequila	\$11
Smirnoff Vodka	\$9
Four Pillars Gin, Rare Dry, Healsville	\$11
Four Pillars Gin, Bloody Shiraz, Healsville	\$14
Four Pillars Gin, Christmas Gin, Healsville	\$14
Gabriel Boudier Saffron Gin, France	\$12
Bols Genever Dutch Gin	\$11
Rum Diary spiced rum, Fitzroy	\$14
Rum Diary Rum and Raisin spiced rum, Fitzroy	\$16
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	\$11
Barcardi White Rum	\$10
Malibu Coconut Rum	\$9
Hennessy VS Cognac	\$11
Mr Black cold brew liqueur	\$11
Kahlua	\$9
Baileys	\$9
Midori	\$9
Galliano Black Sambuca	\$11
Galliano Amaretto	\$9
Casa Mariol, Black Vermouth, 3oz	\$8
Fine Old Tawney Port, 3oz	\$8

# SOMETHING FANCY

Cocktails \$17

# **Espresso Martini**

Smirnoff Vodka, Mr Black cold brew liqueur, Kahlua, house made cold drip coffee and brown sugar syrup.

### **Latte Martini**

Espresso martini with a splash of Baileys.

## The Cosmo

Sake, Sochu, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, yuzu juice and white sugar syrup.

## Samui Iced Tea

Smirnoff Vodka, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Sangsom Thai Rum, 4 Pillars Gin, Mehkong Thai spirit, Cointreau, sweet and sour syrup with a splash of soda and coke.

## **Som Tum Sling**

4 Pillars Gin with yuzu juice, chili syrup, a pinch of green papaya and a pinch of salt.

# The Ginger Ninja

Sailor Jerry rum and Sake, shaken with mint, topped off with Strange Love ginger beer and wedge of lime.

#### Smokin' Sour

Irish peated whisky, sugar syrup, lemon juice, orange & fig bitters with a float of red wine.

## **Margarita**

Espolon Reposado Tequila shaken with Cointreau and fresh limejuice, poured into a Murray Darling pink river salt-rimmed glass.

#### <u>Negroni</u>

4 Pillars gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred with ice and served with orange peel.

## Martini Vodka "Mocktail"

Martini mocktail below with vodka and cointreau.

Mocktail \$9.5

## <u>Martini</u>

Muddled fresh strawberry, yuzu juice, cranberry juice, sugar syrup, raspberry, apple juice and bitters shaken with ice and strained into a martini glass

# LIQUOR COFFEE

CAFÉ RON MEHKONG \$10

Café Latte with Mehkong Thai spirit, a splash of Baileys and brown sugar syrup.

# **HOT DRINKS**

Soy and Almond milk Honey	Extra	\$0.50
Coffee, Roasted by Chum Creek	Cup Mug	\$3.80 \$4.80
Hot Chocolate, by Kali	Cup Mug	\$4.00 \$5.00
Thai Tea	Single Double	
Organic fresh Chai tea by Chamellia	Single Double	
Organic tea by Chamellia English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Ginger Lemongrass, China Sencha Green	Single Double	
Jasmine tea	Single Double	



# COLD DRINKS

Coke, Coke sugar free, \$4.50 Sprite, 330ml

Lemon, lime & bitters \$5.00 Raspberry Lemonade \$4.50

Strange Love Organic \$5.00

Ginger Beer, 300ml Lemon Squash, 300ml Japanese Yuzu, 300ml Mandarin, 300ml Sparkling Mineral Water, 500ml Premium mixers: Salted Grapefruit, 180ml

Salted Grapefruit, 180ml Fancy Lemonade, 180ml Tonic water, 180ml

Thai Milk Tea \$6.00

Coconut Juice \$6.00
Coconut water, coconut sugar and coconut meat

Coconut Water, 500ml \$5.00

Fresh Juice \$6.50

Choice of a mix of: apple, orange, ginger, celery, carrot, and lemon

Organic Juice Box, 200ml
Orange, apple or apple raspberry

\$3.00

